
$2,200,000 - 8278 Hawks Gully Avenue, Delray Beach
MLS® #RX-10881898

$2,200,000
6 Bedroom, 7.00 Bathroom, 5,031 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

BRIDGES, Delray Beach, FL

PRICED TO SELL!!  HOME SITS ON A
BREATHTAKING LONG LAKE PRIVATE LOT
W/ CUSTOM POOL & SPA.  GORGEOUS
6BR. + LOFT, 5 1/2 BTH 3 CAR GARAGE
ESTATE HOME!  DRAMATIC 2 STORY
CEILING IN FORMAL LIVING ROOM. 
GOURMET KITCHEN W/ TOP OF THE LINE
SS APLIANCES.  1ST FLOOR INCLUDES A
LUXURIOUS PRIMARY SUITE WHICH HAS
A COFFERED CEILING, SITTING AREA, &
HIS & HER CUSTOM WALK IN CLOSETS. 
PRIMARY BTH W/ A COFFERED CEILING &
BIDET, OFFICE OR 6TH BR. + GUEST BR.
W/BTH.   UPSTAIRS ARE 3 LARGE BR'S  W/
2 ENSUITE BTHS & LOFT WHICH
OVERLOOKS THE GREAT ROOM & LONG
LAKE VIEWS.  THERE IS MARBLE & WOOD
FLOORING THROUGHOUT.  ALL WINDOWS
& DOORS ARE IMPACT GLASS.  OTHER
UPGRADES INCLUDE:  FULL HOUSE
WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM, CENTRAL
VAC, FITTED CLOSETS, CROWN MOLDING,
***HIT MORE FOR MORE INFO***

Built in 2014

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-10881898

Price $2,239,000

Sold Price $2,200,000

Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 7.00



Full Baths 5

Half Baths 2

Square Footage 5,031

Acres 0.28

Year Built 2014

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Homes

Style Multi-Level

Status Closed

Community Information

8278 Hawks Gully Avenue

Area 4740

Subdivision BRIDGES

City Delray Beach

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33446

Amenities

Amenities Cafe/Restaurant, Clubhouse, Community Room, Exercise Room, Manager on
Site, Pool, Sidewalks, Spa-Hot Tub, Street Lights, Tennis, Bike - Jog,
Basketball, Game Room, Sauna, Picnic Area, Whirlpool, Playground

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water, Gas Natural,
Underground

Parking 2+ Spaces, Garage - Attached, Driveway

# of Garages 3

View Lake, Pool

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Has Pool Yes

Pool Freeform, Heated, Inground, Equipment Included, Spa, Salt Water

Interior

Interior Features Entry Lvl Lvng Area, Foyer, Cook Island, Pantry, Roman Tub, Split Bedroom,
Volume Ceiling, Walk-in Closet, Closet Cabinets, Upstairs Living Area

Appliances Auto Garage Open, Dishwasher, Dryer, Freezer, Microwave, Purifier,
Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Washer, Water Heater - Gas, Disposal, Central
Vacuum, Wall Oven, Range - Gas



Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central, Electric

# of Stories 2

Stories 2.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Auto Sprinkler, Lake/Canal Sprinkler, Fence, Covered Patio, Open Patio,
Deck, Zoned Sprinkler, Open Porch

Lot Description 1/4 to 1/2 Acre, West of US-1

Windows Impact Glass

Roof S-Tile

Construction CBS

School Information

Elementary Whispering Pines Elementary School

Middle Eagles Landing Middle School

High Olympic Heights Community High

Additional Information

Date Listed April 15th, 2023

Sold Date June 30th, 2023

Days on Market 76

Zoning AGR-PU

HOA Fees 679.66

Listing Details

Listing Office Re/max Direct
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